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Opel Olympia Caravan Nederlandse Auto Trekhaak

General features

Brand

Model

Subcategory

Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Characteristics

Empty weight

Door count

Opel
Olympia
Other cars
De2038
46.230km
1953
30-06-1953
Red

Used

Petrol

EuroO
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Opel Olympia Caravan Nederlandse Auto Trekhaak

Technical specifications

Transmission Manual

Accessories
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